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36373 36 Maplewood Ave.,Mplwd. $795960 1F
Bet: Parker Ave. & Walton Rd. 19.\feo

Lots 65%150° Lot 327 . Blk 15~7 - Flt 13

Dutch Col,fr,all ss/scrs,220 VS.

1lst-3-1r w/fp,dr,kit,enc.jal.porch,patio w/gas grill.
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t. ’
Attic-pull-down strs.

Bsmt-finished rec.rm,laund.

ST:0il

_2-car fr.det.garage,paved drive

L-31.0 B-38.5 '82 Rate $3.75 Taxes $2606.25 Poss:
Immed. o.a.a. Key w/L.R. Termite Policy. This
cute starter home is bright & cheerful & offers
great convenience for all ages, as it is around
the corner from the So. Mtn. Y, & down the street
from Maplewood Village & the Station. Incl: swing,
slide, jungle gym. Jefferson/Marshall GS, Mplwd.
Jr., Columbia HS, Our Lady of Sorrows Paro. Bus

31. Mplwd. RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.
(Vacant) . :

LR:D&JB 376-5200 30031003/60030003 (CB 3 — $100)
Owners: Richard J. & Rae B, Blecker,c/o L.R.
ALL NEG. THRU MARY ANN ROUNTREE.

€onv.36 Maplewood Ave.,Mplwd.6-1-2 3 brs.$79,§00.



#8445-~4/4/83 Former 350694 1002003/30030003 $82,000
#844,6--4/6/83 $500 bonus until 6/30/83 IMMED.sale needed.

#8461--5/11/83 Price reduced to $79,400. ALL OFFERS. .
#8469--5/31/83  Under contract.
#8519--9/15/83 Sale comp. Selling price $73,500 FHA,




’°h918 36 Maplewood Ave.,Mplwd.  $38,900

l L
Near Parker Ave. Mtg.w/Or.Sav.
Lot 65x150 Lot 327,Plate 13 All Cash
Col. ,frame,comp.rf.,all 88,220 V.
lst-ﬁ-h’fp’dr,nt. ,kit. ,Gml.p-

2nd-3-3 brs.,t.bath
3rd-bessler stairs
Bsmt:rec.rm.,laund., Mixed w.p.
ST:011,$300 ann'l cost

2-car garage,det.,paved drive

L-9,4 B-10,8 '70 Rate $5.23 Tax $1057.Poss.li/2/T1.

Compact 7 rm.home in excellent condition.D.r.

fixture not incl.Interior Jjust decorated.Please
call for appts. Fielding GS,Mplwd.Jr.HS,Columbia

H8,Sorrows Paro. No evening appts.

LR:FEM 763-1262  8-16-71 77T
Owner:John P.% Diana Takacs,prem.,763-7879

Sonv.36 Maplewood Ave.,Mplwd., #-1-2 3 brs. $32,500 324 o¢



#6629--2/26/71 Key in keybox. Owners often away.
#6631--3/4/71 Peice reduction to $30,900. Now APPROVED.

#664,0--3/24/71 Under contract by Degnan. : ‘
#6653 4,/23/71 Cont. removed Sold for $29,500




/ \ak;'(;

L.B: to office 9/23/67 $23,900
36 Maplewood Avenue, Maplewood
Bet: Parker Ave. & Town Line
Lot: 6L x 150 x 65
Dutch Colonial, frame, comp. roof 36 yrs. old
1st: 3- l.r.w/fpl., dr., kitchen, enclosed jalouised porch
2nd: 3- 3 bedrooms, 1 tile bath w/shower over tub
3rd: attic, bessler stairs
Basement: recreation room, laundry, outside entrance
Steam:0il
2- car detached garage
L.B: Klein 763-0600
Owner: Henry D. & Elizabeth Miller  743-5971
Assess: land § 6,200

bldg. 12,600 1967 tax #857.28
If no one home, key w/L.B.

36 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd. 6-1-2 ST:0il $23,900



. ) o0
51240 36 Maplewood Ave,Mplwd. 5 AN 1
Former 48600 - new photo $16,500 mtg. Or.Sav.Bk.
Bet.Parker Ave.& town line Must—be—refineneed.
Lot 64x150x65,Lot 327,Bl.15-7,P1.13 . All cash
Dutch Col,4Oyrs,frame,comp.rf,cap ins,all alum.scr.&ss.
1st-3-1l.r,fp,d.r,kit, jalousied porch
2nd-3-3 bdrms,l t.bath w/sh.o/tub
Attic-Bessler stairs
Bsmt-rec.rm,toi,laund,out ent,g.i.& brass w.p.
ST:011,275 gal.tank,$200 ann.cost
2-car frame det.garage,paved drive
LB:CJK  T763-0600 11/11/67-Exp.5/10/68
Owner Henry D.& Elizabeth J.Miller,prem,763-5971;Bus.Liv-

ingston Nat'l Bk,992-5600

L 6.2,B 12.6,1967 taxes $357.28 Poss.30-60 days.
Attractive spotless home,convenient location.Owners work &
do not return til 4:30 p.m.Shown by appt.only.Key W/LB.Can-
not see bsmt.because of dog.D.r.chandelier to be replaced.
Fielding GS,Mplwd.Jr,Columbia HS,Lady of Sorrows Paro,
Bus 31,Mplwd.RR

Conv.36 Maplewood Ave,Mplwd. 6-1-2 ST:0il $23g¥¥}§lﬁ%759
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' #6136--12/1/67 PriQS reduction to $22,900. APPROVED. Owner very
anxious. Present mtge. can be assumed. Poss. 30 days or sooner.
Keep dog in basement.

#6156--1/22/68 Price reduction to $21,500. ANXIOUS. Show %
submit offers.

#6168--2/19 /AR Under contract by Mulchhy.
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
North of Parker-wery conv,locat.. 7,000 O 6%
former 72563-vrev,hhoto. . ¢ J_gCrestview B&L
Lot 65 x 150, Frame, Col,n~ "V | u@pmbmwk
1st -« 3 - 1.r.,d,r.,kit.,0p.ps (8lde) sereened

2nd -« 3 -~ 3 bedrms, & tile floor bath
3rd - onen -storage via fold away "Bessmer"stailr
Steam

2 car garage~,{i gar. trented at $6)
Listed Mareh 3, 1934; Expbires fent. 3, 1934\\V§/‘f e
L.,Bs -James T. Ransom'or—_S‘*OUI ' 24%/3‘%

Owner‘““G?aéém' ERE. Johr.. zwwﬁO@ﬂP&“‘Drem «S,04 247

Note ohangée in Brice from pret, listfng, In ordsr to
effect a sale at this time lirl Rogers will coopérate
in making a hominal allewanee for cost of ti1ling bath-
room and nainting outside trim, i :

#lMtg. recast redently, A nrax. %300 vaid

Payments #%71.75 a month,

Tax $198. White trim, oak flrs, 1lst, @ine 2nd.

26 Manlewood Awe: .Nanleawood 8 1 2 8t £11.000



w22 athroldtese et 7y ¥ 2R /00 5 o
Expired, Aug. 23ra< will Hot’ b, ,,re,newed.‘ 177 B.1444
w’ithdpaw from .market both ;fpr sa;,a,.ac Tort r‘ént. 9/24/34
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23.900

L8600 36 Maplewood Ave.,Mplwd. $=lL 560 1
Former #39268-new photo $16,500 mtg.@ 6%
Bet:Parker Ave. & Town Line $14,000 bal.due'Tl
Lot 64x150x65 Lot 327,Plate 15 $ 120 mtg.pyts..
Dutch Col.,blt.35 yrs.,frame,comp.rf., Private
cap ins.,all alum.s.s.& screens No prepay penalty

1st-3-1.r.,fp.,d.r.,kit.,encl. jal.p. A1l Cash

2nd-3-3 bedrms.,t.bath w/shower over tub

3rd-attic,bessler stairs

Basement:rec.rm.,laund. ,out.ent. G.I. & brass wp

Steam:0i1,$200 ann'l cost,275 gal.tank

2-car’'garage ,frame,det. ,paved drive

LB:CJK 763-0600 5/23/66=Exp.11/22/66

Owner:Henry D. & Elizabeth Miller,prem.,762-5971 Bus:
Liv.Nat.Bank 992-5600 (Poss.90 days)(Key At L.B.)

196@ Assess:Land $ 65200 £o2oc. 1964 Rate $U4=10 #S€

Bldg. 125600 34e0 "mesagg%e@
An attractive,spotless home conveniently located.O rdrd§
go to work & do not return until 4:30 p.m.If no answer,
key w/L.B.Energetic puppy in bsmt. laund.rm.PLEASE DO NOT
OPEN DOOR.D.r.chandelier to be replaced.Fiel&f@g}Mplwd.RR.
Conv. 36 Maplewood Ave..Mplwd. 6-1-2 ST:0il1 $28.800



e ‘
-5/27/6 n price reduction to $23,900. APPROVED.

#5903--6/3/66 Owners homf phone 763-5971.

#5923--7/22/66 Withdrawal slip signed on required 10 days notice.
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o742 36 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd..$8,500 :

Former #3002; NEW PHOTO 2,000
Bet, Parker Ave. & Walton R4, Crestview Be.
ot 66 2 150 =2 65 & L. ASSh,

Frame; Dutch Colonial

1st = 3 = l.r.,deTs,kit, & open porch

2nd - 3 -~ bedrms & 1 bath

Store rcom on 3rd flr,

Steam; laundry in cellar

Two car garage

Listed = lfarch 17/37. Expires - Sent, 17/1937,
L,Bs = The J, Charles (Q!'Brien Co., SO 3-1215
Cwner = John F. Rogers, on prems., SO 2-7866,
Cne oven fireplace, White trim thruout.: Oak
flrs, on lst; pine on 2nd, In Jefferson School
sectiocn,

35 Maplswood Ave,, laplewood 6 1 2 Steam $8,500
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